www.tcpi.e u
u
TCP, EMEA
Mountbattenweg 1 | 5466 AX Veghel The Netherlands | P: 0031 413 364656 | tcpi.eu
Billing Wharf, Station Road | Northampton, NN7 1NH | P: 0044 1604 899 163 | tcpi.eu
©TCP, EMEA 2011/43368
TCP USA is proud to have been awarded
ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year 2009 and 2010.

Order code Description Watts
(energy used)
Base type Lumens
(light output)
Life
(hours)
Colour temp
(°k)
CRI MOL
(mm)
Max diameter
(mm)
Weight
(g)
LED CANDLE 2500K
LDB3WE14CLR2500K LED CANDLE 3W E14 CLEAR 2500K 3 E14 110 25 000 2500 > 80 110 34 44
LDB3WE14CRT2500K LED CANDLE 3W E14 CRYSTAL 2500K 3 E14 110 25 000 2500 > 80 110 34 44
LDB3WE14FLT2500K LED CANDLE 3W E14 FLAME TIP 2500K 3 E14 110 25 000 2500 > 80 120 34 44
LED CANDLE 3000K
LDB3WE14CLR3000K LED CANDLE 3W E14 CLEAR 3000K 3 E14 120 25 000 3000 >80 110 34 44
LDB3WE14CRT3000K LED CANDLE 3W E14 CRYSTAL 3000K 3 E14 120 25 000 3000 >80 110 34 44
LDB3WE14FLT3000K LED CANDLE 3W E14 FLAME TIP 3000K 3 E14 120 25 000 3000 >80 120 34 44